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Title

FM
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NM

NM

Nick
rodrigodropa
JoaoPaulox
Jomarego
Martins-BR
AiTuBrocou
MgaPR
lastgladiator
UliLucasX1
ssakakibara
plcmaster
GGolinho

yagéa

toigoman
romulocardoso
Fabiano-Banach
istvan1995
AquiEhBrasil
VHTrelha
danielyabu
ivofischer
jeanhenrique
gatelli
Picopico2
Lucas_Tacconi
joshmarlon
TricolorPr
Chimpinha
holamga
G_Biagini
xX_Amazonas_Xx
mijvtsilva
Genoir_chess
Filipe_Santos14
rafaking
Callchess
guilhermeallvs1988
HenriqueSa
feliperoble
everchess
valtterfilho87
vitoriochemin
sandrocovalchuk
LeafarVIl
Mormegil3698
mvbartmeyer
arapongasxadrez
anesiojose
dionigomes
RudimarDelaraCatira
deleidesera
alissonjose
rdscherato
Horokoskii
JDSANDES
Laiekhine
Rullyans
viniciusrech
MarceloAMoreira
TioMarcos50
Godoykaique
Unabomber81
Medeiroslopes
Petrus2020
PabloCoppula
Cristianotakaa

Categoria
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Nome

Rodrigo Moreira Dropa
Jodo Paulo Pereira

Jomar Egorff

Carlos Martins

David Ferreira das Chagas
Gabriel Tortola F. Vieira
Hugo Caetano

Ulisses Lucas da Silva
Salvio Sakakibara

Robson Farias

Giovano Goles

Carlos Carvalho Jr.

John Edward Toigo
Romulo Cardoso

Fabiano Banach

Henrique Nemeth Junior
Igor Dalcol Marcondes
Victor Hugo Salmaso Trelha
Daniel Hiroshi Nielsen Yabu
Ivo Lucio Fischer

Jean Henrique

Jacson Henrique Gatelli
Victor Pinheiro Costa Loss
Lucas Tacconi

Marlon Joshua de Oliveira
Juliano José Canalli

William Cruz

Denis Ueda

Guilherme Albach Biagini
Amazonas Santos Neto
Mario José Van Thienen da Silva
Genoir Dos Santos

Filipe Paulista dos santos
Rafael Fragoso

Carlos Alberto Barriquello Calleros
Guilherme Assis Alves
Antonio Henrique Rodrigues Sala
Felipe de Araujo Roble
Everaldo Cordeiro Pereira
Valter dos Santos Filho
Vitorio Chemin

sandro marcos covalchuk
Rafael Lopes

Luciano Fier

Maria Verénica Bartmeyer
Kassio Rodrigo Barbosa
anesio jose de maria

Dioni de Souza Gomes
Rudimar De Lara Catira
Vanderlei de morais
alisson jose da silva de lara
Rafael Dos Santos Cherato
Gustavo Horokoski
Jheneyson Denis O Sandes
Laio Forti Thomaz

Rullyans Martins

Vinicius Rech

Marcelo Antunes Moreira
Marcos Oliveira

Kaique Godoy Alves
Alessandro Pinheiro da Veiga
Paulo lopes de Medeiros
Renan Lourival PETRUS
Pablo Oliveira Coppula
Cristiano Alves Pereira
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36
335
335
33.25
33.25
32
32
28
28
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26
26
25
21.5
22.75
22.75
23
23
22
22
22
21.5
21
21
20
19.5
19
19
18.5
18.5
18
17.5
17
16
16
15
15
16.5
15
14.5
14
14
14
14
115
11.25
11
11
10
10
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10.75
10.25
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BrazilianSwag
doctorbwr
Mileski
ggiovandro
lenielevangelista
Dollynho177
bortolucci
mlamorte
Maringapaulo

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Gabriel Renan Broday

Juliano De Souza

Lucas de Souza Mileski
Giovandro Goles

Leniel Correia Evangelista
Fernando Abreu de Souza
Willian Bortolucci

Mikael dos Santos Nigro Lamorte
Paulo de Barros Vieira Junior
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*Reclassificagdo de acordo com a plataforma chess.com e de acordo com os artigos 14° e 15° do regulamento da competigdo.
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Sub 18 Absoluto

Rk Title
1
2
3
4
5
Sub 18 Feminino
Rk Title
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Sub 16 Absoluto
Rk Title
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
Sub 16 Feminino
Rk Title
1
2
3
4

Nick
ellenlarissab
Brugar
juliatto
kimgds
TayraTavares
Catzinha
yasmin2702
janainetonette
julianarocha
sarabritto
zczynsk
Dafynni
MyraTavares

Nick
giovani_cwb
Palhari_Juan
Goptz7

caia2003
MatheusVeTrone

Nick
isabellamolinari
fabimaciel23
GiovannaPavlak17

Camila_MendesCamargo

Emily2304
EmilyGeovana
SasahCoelho
AmandaGb135
lorenza_slobodjan

Nick
Odesconhecido007
ERICKCAIAFOZ

Firouzja_Caruana2004

LMS3005

Ninja_MascaradoBR
Matheus_Lima_PHO

leonardo_cardoso
Icarochess17
Derick2004
GabrielBoulos
GabrielVetrone
Biielvp
adilsoncury

Nick
helen_monteiro
Sophia_Cadamuro
Juliacristine14
lauanny_araujo

Categoria
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino

Categoria

Sub 18 absoluto
Sub 18 absoluto
Sub 18 absoluto
Sub 18 absoluto
Sub 18 absoluto

Categoria

Sub 18 Feminino
Sub 18 Feminino
Sub 18 Feminino
Sub 18 Feminino
Sub 18 Feminino
Sub 18 Feminino
Sub 18 Feminino
Sub 18 Feminino
Sub 18 Feminino

Categoria

Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto
Sub 16 absoluto

Categoria

Sub 16 Feminino
Sub 16 feminino
Sub 16 Feminino
Sub 16 Feminino

Nome

Ellen Larissa Bail

Bruna Garcia de Souza

Clara Machado Juliatto

Kim Garcia de Souza

Tayra Maria Tavares
Catarina de Oliveira Miranda
Yasmin Zaika de Souza Pinto
Janaine Tonette

Juliana da Silva Rocha

Sara Ohana

Taynara Leszczynski

Dafynni Safraider

Imyra CecA-lia Tavares Potrich

Nome

Giovani Lima Diogo

Juan Palhari Goncalves de Lima
Gabriel Optz dos Santos
Fernando Ruiz

Matheus Vetrone

Nome

Isabella Fantini Molinari
Fabiana Tonse Maciel
Giovanna Eduarda Pavlak
Camila Mendes Camargo

Emily Costa Amaral

Emily Geovana De Lima Da Silva
Samira Coelho Neves Sasah
Amanda Gabrielli Das Chagas
Lorenza Ribeiro Slobodjan

Nome
Alan Guedes
Erick Cristiano Winck MA%lher

William Wilson Schmidt De Oliveira Meira

Luiz Matheus

Jo&o Vitor Ximenes Rogoski
Matheus de Lima Moraes
Leonardo Dal Poz Cardoso
icaro Luiz Rocha Nazari
Derick Luis Alves Sbrana
Gabriel Boulos Saad da Silva
Gabriel Vetrone

Gabriel Vinicius Piancor
Adilson Cury Neto

Nome

Helen Ramazzotte Monteiro

Sophia Cadamuro de Moura

Julia Cristine Ferreira

Lauanny Karolina AraA2%jo GonA§alves
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20
17.5
20.75
14.5
13
10
10
9
9.75
8.5
7.5
7

SB
22
13
10

SB
18.5
16.5

17
115

8.5

7.5

8.75

SB
18.25
13
13.75
11
14
8.75
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Sub 14 Masculino
Rk Title
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Sub 14 Feminino
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Sub 12 Absoluto
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Sub 12 Feminino
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MarinaSaddi

Nick

Redon2007
maiconramazzotte99
steakysauce
GabrielzinhoXD
ToddyAlarmante
GMK4pp
GMMisturini
FrostLeave
joovalmar
FZINNx

chicaomj
calangosagaz

Username
Mytzy
sophial18
Is4bel
luana_saddi
du5
paola251
Monike22

Username
samuelrmonteiro
LucianoFilho11
nanibrawlstars
firestoneplayer
HeitorMCalixto
Limal2Joao
Dranielz
arthur2k08ferreira
Danielyudi
Arthur5A
picachu28
mu_fanckin62
guguhard
Joaozinho_GW
maicon01039
enricomj14

Username
estherzillli
MarianaMCalixto
Clarissa200
Rafa-roeder
ana355
Isis-roeder
socarfra
Algrebogi
Cauane_GW
heloisebiazon11
GabriellyRibeirodias
AninhaS2
juliaroeder
vitoriabiegerpg
natibiazon

Sub 16 Feminino

Categoria

Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 absoluto

Categoria

Sub 14 Feminino
Sub 14 Feminino
Sub 14 Feminino
Sub 14 Feminino
Sub 14 absoluto
Sub 14 Feminino
Sub 14 Feminino

Categoria

Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto
Sub 12 absoluto

Categoria

Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino
Sub 12 Feminino

Marina Saddi Vieira

Nome

Gabriel Redon Rosa

Maicon Zilli Ramazzotte
Walter Vieira Neto

Gabriel Ruiz de Araujo
Guilherme Fernandes Fraiz Cesar
Luiz Guilherme kapp

Nickolas Misturini Moreira
Pedro Henrique Alves de Lima
JoAfo Valmar Bonfim Alberti
Felipe Costa Novakowski
Francisco Machado Juliatto
Jo&o Pedro Zarelli

Name
Mitzi Vedan de Ramos

Sophia Lorena Cardoso de SAj R. Mota

Isabel Olivia Rosario

Luana Saddi Vieira

Eduarda Camilly Motta De Lara
Paola de lima torres

Monike Diana Ferreira

Name

Samuel Ramazzotte Monteiro
Luciano Batista de Lima Filho
Felipe Cruz Macedo

HEITOR CARNEIRO FRAGA
Heitor Martinez calixto

JoA£o Vinicius Teixeira de Lima
Daniel Cadamuro de Moura
Arthur Gabriel Ferreira

Daniel Yudi Kamakawa

Arthur Afonso Moreal Marchesi Votto Log

Jodo Victor Vedan de Ramos
Murilo Fanckin

Gustavo Henricchi Krul

Joao Guilherme Waltmann
Maicon Munis Rossetto

Enrico Machado Juliatto

Name

Esther Zilli Ramazzotte Ramazzotte
Mariana Martinez Calixto

Clarissa Maria RosAjrio

Rafaela Roeder Castanha

Ana Carolina Ramos Barbosa

Isis Eduarda Roeder dos Santos
SOFIA CARNEIRO FRAGA

Ana Lia Grebogi

Cauane Gabrielly Waltmann
Heloise de Oliveira Biazon
Gabrielly Ribeiro Dias

Ana Laura Zarelli

Julia Roeder Teixeira Gomes
Vitéria Maria Bieger dos Santos

NatAjlia de Oliveira Biazon natibiazon

Score
6
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5
4.5
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15.25
11
8.5
3.25

SB
19.5
11.75
11
9.5
9.5

5.5
5.5

4.5
5.75
4.5
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16
10.25
8.75
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